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3 - 2 KHAN Muhammad Asim (PAK)ALMEZAYEN Abdullah (KUW)

Match Summary Game5Game4Game3Game2Game1Match

8111113KUW

Duration

4

12min8min66min 7min 17min

ALMEZAYEN Abdullah

1181142PAKKHAN Muhammad Asim

11

14min

Match Number: Court:MS12 2

Referees:

Game Progress

SELVARAJ Kellvintra Breshant(MAS) LEONG Wai Hon(MAC)
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3 - 1 Ravindu Hashintha Laksiri (SRI)BIN BAHTIAR Muhammad Addeen Idrakie (MAS)

Match Summary Game5Game4Game3Game2Game1Match

131111103MAS

Duration 9min12min58min 10min 21min

BIN BAHTIAR Muhammad Addeen Idrakie

1176121SRIRavindu Hashintha Laksiri

Match Number: Court:MS13 3

Referees:

Game Progress

AMIN Muhammad Asim(PAK) DAI HUIXIN(CHN)

1 BIN BAHTIAR Muhammad Addeen Idrakie
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0 - 3 ALTAMIMI Abdulla (QAT)IQBAL Nasir (PAK)

Match Summary Game5Game4Game3Game2Game1Match

6890PAK

Duration 6min15min32min 7min

IQBAL Nasir

1111113QATALTAMIMI Abdulla

Match Number: Court:MS14 4

Referees:

Game Progress

COLLINS Michael Rhodes(RSA) ZHAO JUN(CHN)
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3 - 0 LEE Jihyun (KOR)WATANABE Satomi (JPN)

Match Summary Game5Game4Game3Game2Game1Match

1111113JPN

Duration 6min7min22min 5min

WATANABE Satomi

9370KORLEE Jihyun

Match Number: Court:WS5 1

Referees:

Game Progress

SINGH Yogendra(IND) ZHU QIN(CHN)
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0 - 3 KHANNA Tanvi (IND)CHUJIT Arichaya (THA)

Match Summary Game5Game4Game3Game2Game1Match

2310THA

Duration 3min4min15min 4min

CHUJIT Arichaya

1111113INDKHANNA Tanvi

Match Number: Court:WS6 2

Referees:

Game Progress

ALOWAISH Abdulrahman A S A(KUW) WANG LEI(CHN)
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1 - 3 HEO Mingyeong (KOR)CHINAPPA Joshana (IND)

Match Summary Game5Game4Game3Game2Game1Match

891241IND

Duration 8min6min35min 8min 7min

CHINAPPA Joshana

111110113KORHEO Mingyeong

Match Number: Court:WS7 3

Referees:

Game Progress

ARRFFAN Mohamad Bin Abdullah(SGP) ALOWAISH Abdulrahman A S A(KUW)
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0 - 3 SIVASANGARI Subramaniam (MAS)IJAZ Noor Ul Ain (PAK)

Match Summary Game5Game4Game3Game2Game1Match

1230PAK

Duration 2min4min14min 4min

IJAZ Noor Ul Ain

1111113MASSIVASANGARI Subramaniam

Match Number: Court:WS8 4

Referees:

Game Progress

PARIHAR Dhiraj Singh(IND) WANG YAN(CHN)
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2 - 0 ALI Mehwish / ZAMAN Noor (PAK)SUGIMOTO Risa / ENDO Tomotaka (JPN)

Match Summary Game3Game2Game1Match

11112JPN

Duration 10min18min 6min

SUGIMOTO Risa

680PAK
ALI Mehwish

ENDO Tomotaka

ZAMAN Noor

Match Number: Court:XD13 6

Referees:

Game Progress

YUEN Wing Keung(HKG) ZHOU CHUANG(CHN)

1 SUGIMOTO Risa / ENDO Tomotaka
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1 - 2 EUM Hwayeong / YOO Jaejin (KOR)SUGIMOTO Risa / ENDO Tomotaka (JPN)

Match Summary Game3Game2Game1Match

610111JPN

Duration 12min9min40min 15min

SUGIMOTO Risa

111182KOR
EUM Hwayeong

ENDO Tomotaka

YOO Jaejin

Match Number: Court:XD19 7

Referees:

Game Progress

KANGAYAM SESHADRI Srikanth(IND) ZHOU CHUANG(CHN)

1 SUGIMOTO Risa / ENDO Tomotaka

EUM Hwayeong / YOO Jaejin

0

0

0

1

0

2

1

2

2

2

3

2

3

3

3

4

4

4

5

4

5

5

5

6

5

7

6

7

7

7

8

7

9

7

9

8

10

8

11

8

2 SUGIMOTO Risa / ENDO Tomotaka

EUM Hwayeong / YOO Jaejin

0

0

1

0

2

0

3

0

3

1

3

2

4

2

4

3

4

4

5

4

5

5

6

5

6

6

7

6

8

6

9

6

9

7

9

8

9

9

10

9

10

10

10

11

3 SUGIMOTO Risa / ENDO Tomotaka

EUM Hwayeong / YOO Jaejin

0

0

0

1

1

1

1

2

2

2

3

2

3

3

3

4

4

4

4

5

4

6

5

6

5

7

5

8

6

8

6

9

6

10

6

11



HOC Squash Court
杭州奥体中心国博壁球馆

Squash
壁球

Mixed Doubles
混合双打

Pool B
小组B

MON 2 OCT 2023

SQUXDOUBLES-----------GPB-000300--_73 1 Report Created MON 02 OCT 2023  11:43 Page 1/1

REVISED

Timing and Results provided by VRS Bornan

XD

Legend:

Mixed Doubles

Match Report
赛事成绩

TEST REPORT

DO NOT DISTRIBUTE

REVISED

02 OCT 11:43

2 - 1 VEERA SAMIYEL Chanithma Sinaly / MUKTHAR WAKEEL Mohomed Shamil (SRI)ARIBADO Jemyca / GARCIA Robert Andrew (PHI)

Match Summary Game3Game2Game1Match

111192PHI

Duration 6min20min36min 6min

ARIBADO Jemyca

04111SRI
VEERA SAMIYEL Chanithma Sinaly

GARCIA Robert Andrew

MUKTHAR WAKEEL Mohomed Shamil

Match Number: Court:XD14 7

Referees:

Game Progress

KASHIF Naved(MAS) XIA DINGJUN(CHN)

1 ARIBADO Jemyca / GARCIA Robert Andrew
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2 - 1 LI Dongjin / ZHOU Zhitao (CHN)ARIBADO Jemyca / GARCIA Robert Andrew (PHI)

Match Summary Game3Game2Game1Match

117112PHI

Duration 9min11min34min 10min

ARIBADO Jemyca

61181CHN
LI Dongjin

GARCIA Robert Andrew

ZHOU Zhitao

Match Number: Court:XD20 6

Referees:

Game Progress

YUEN Wing Keung(HKG) XIA DINGJUN(CHN)

1 ARIBADO Jemyca / GARCIA Robert Andrew
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2 - 0 SHRESTHA Swasthani / BHLON Amir (NEP)ARNOLD Rachel Mae / YUEN Chee Wern (MAS)

Match Summary Game3Game2Game1Match

11112MAS

Duration 5min11min 4min

ARNOLD Rachel Mae

260NEP
SHRESTHA Swasthani

YUEN Chee Wern

BHLON Amir

Match Number: Court:XD15 6

Referees:

Game Progress

MORITA Miyuki(JPN) ZHANG ZHENZHEN(CHN)

1 ARNOLD Rachel Mae / YUEN Chee Wern
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2 - 0 NGAMPRASERT Supakorn / BURANAKUL Nopchanok (THA)LEE Ka Yi / WONG Chi Him (HKG)

Match Summary Game3Game2Game1Match

11112HKG

Duration 4min9min 3min

LEE Ka Yi

020THA
NGAMPRASERT Supakorn

WONG Chi Him

BURANAKUL Nopchanok

Match Number: Court:XD16 7

Referees:

Game Progress

KHANZADA Tahir Jamil(PAK) XIAO JING(CHN)

1 LEE Ka Yi / WONG Chi Him

NGAMPRASERT Supakorn / BURANAKUL Nopchanok

0

0

1

0

2

0

3

0

4

0

5

0

5

1

6

1

7

1

8

1

8

2

9

2

10

2

11

2

2 LEE Ka Yi / WONG Chi Him

NGAMPRASERT Supakorn / BURANAKUL Nopchanok

0

0

1

0

2

0

3

0

4

0

5

0

6

0

7

0

8

0

9

0

10

0

11

0



HOC Squash Court
杭州奥体中心国博壁球馆

Squash
壁球

Mixed Doubles
混合双打

Pool C
小组C

MON 2 OCT 2023

SQUXDOUBLES-----------GPC-000700--_73 1 Report Created MON 02 OCT 2023  17:26 Page 1/1

REVISED

Timing and Results provided by VRS Bornan

XD

Legend:

Mixed Doubles

Match Report
赛事成绩

TEST REPORT

DO NOT DISTRIBUTE

REVISED

02 OCT 17:26

2 - 1 SHRESTHA Swasthani / BHLON Amir (NEP)NGAMPRASERT Supakorn / BURANAKUL Nopchanok (THA)

Match Summary Game3Game2Game1Match

111172THA

Duration 6min5min22min 8min

NGAMPRASERT Supakorn

810111NEP
SHRESTHA Swasthani

BURANAKUL Nopchanok

BHLON Amir

Match Number: Court:XD21 6

Referees:

Game Progress

AHMED Sajjad(PAK) XIAO JING(CHN)

1 NGAMPRASERT Supakorn / BURANAKUL Nopchanok
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2 - 0 YANG Yeonsoo / LEE Dongjun (KOR)LEE Ka Yi / WONG Chi Him (HKG)

Match Summary Game3Game2Game1Match

11112HKG

Duration 10min24min 12min

LEE Ka Yi

640KOR
YANG Yeonsoo

WONG Chi Him

LEE Dongjun

Match Number: Court:XD22 7

Referees:

Game Progress

KHANZADA Tahir Jamil(PAK) CHEN LIANG(CHN)

1 LEE Ka Yi / WONG Chi Him

YANG Yeonsoo / LEE Dongjun
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2 - 0 PRASERTRATANAKUL Anantana / ARKARAHIRUNYA Arkaradet (THA)SINGH Anahat / SINGH Abhay (IND)

Match Summary Game3Game2Game1Match

11112IND

Duration 5min12min 5min

SINGH Anahat

650THA
PRASERTRATANAKUL Anantana

SINGH Abhay

ARKARAHIRUNYA Arkaradet

Match Number: Court:XD17 6

Referees:

Game Progress

KHAN Asif(PAK) CHEN LIANG(CHN)

1 SINGH Anahat / SINGH Abhay

PRASERTRATANAKUL Anantana / ARKARAHIRUNYA Arkaradet
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2 - 0 GUL Sadia / ZAMAN Farhan (PAK)TONG Tsz Wing / TANG Ming Hong (HKG)

Match Summary Game3Game2Game1Match

11112HKG

Duration 4min14min 8min

TONG Tsz Wing

610PAK
GUL Sadia

TANG Ming Hong

ZAMAN Farhan

Match Number: Court:XD18 7

Referees:

Game Progress

KANGAYAM SESHADRI Srikanth(IND) LEE BANGGEOL(CHN)

1 TONG Tsz Wing / TANG Ming Hong

GUL Sadia / ZAMAN Farhan
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2 - 0 PRASERTRATANAKUL Anantana / ARKARAHIRUNYA Arkaradet (THA)GUL Sadia / ZAMAN Farhan (PAK)

Match Summary Game3Game2Game1Match

11112PAK

Duration 10min28min 16min

GUL Sadia

1090THA
PRASERTRATANAKUL Anantana

ZAMAN Farhan

ARKARAHIRUNYA Arkaradet

Match Number: Court:XD23 6

Referees:

Game Progress

LI Wing Shan(HKG) LEE BANGGEOL(CHN)

1 GUL Sadia / ZAMAN Farhan

PRASERTRATANAKUL Anantana / ARKARAHIRUNYA Arkaradet
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2 GUL Sadia / ZAMAN Farhan
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2 - 0 DALIDA Yvonne Alyssa / PELINO David William (PHI)TONG Tsz Wing / TANG Ming Hong (HKG)

Match Summary Game3Game2Game1Match

11112HKG

Duration 6min13min 6min

TONG Tsz Wing

930PHI
DALIDA Yvonne Alyssa

TANG Ming Hong

PELINO David William

Match Number: Court:XD24 7

Referees:

Game Progress

KASHIF Naved(MAS) ZHANG ZHENZHEN(CHN)

1 TONG Tsz Wing / TANG Ming Hong

DALIDA Yvonne Alyssa / PELINO David William
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2 TONG Tsz Wing / TANG Ming Hong
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3 - 0 AMJAD Syed (QAT)NG Eain Yow (MAS)

Match Summary Game5Game4Game3Game2Game1Match

1111113MAS

Duration 6min7min20min 4min

NG Eain Yow

2130QATAMJAD Syed

Match Number: Court:MS11 1

Referees:

Game Progress

CHAN Ping Him(HKG) HE XING(CHN)
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